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Senior Mens Competition · Monday Division 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 05 May 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Robbo's Rangers Pain in Diaz

Mon 05 May 2025 6:45PM Court 1 SuperStars Glitzy Squad

Mon 05 May 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Tigers GT Yungins FC

Mon 05 May 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Bungs United Zim Dollar

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 12 May 2025 6:00PM Court 2 SuperStars Bungs United

Mon 12 May 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Glitzy Squad Pain in Diaz

Mon 12 May 2025 8:15PM Court 2 GT Yungins FC Zim Dollar

Mon 12 May 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Tigers Robbo's Rangers
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 19 May 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Zim Dollar Pain in Diaz

Mon 19 May 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Bungs United GT Yungins FC

Mon 19 May 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Robbo's Rangers SuperStars

Mon 19 May 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Tigers Glitzy Squad

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 26 May 2025 6:00PM Court 2 SuperStars Tigers

Mon 26 May 2025 6:45PM Court 1 GT Yungins FC Robbo's Rangers

Mon 26 May 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Pain in Diaz Bungs United

Mon 26 May 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Glitzy Squad Zim Dollar

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 02 Jun 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Bungs United Tigers
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Mon 02 Jun 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Zim Dollar SuperStars

Mon 02 Jun 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Robbo's Rangers Glitzy Squad

Mon 02 Jun 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Pain in Diaz GT Yungins FC

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 16 Jun 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Zim Dollar Robbo's Rangers

Mon 16 Jun 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Pain in Diaz Tigers

Mon 16 Jun 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Glitzy Squad Bungs United

Mon 16 Jun 2025 9:00PM Court 1 GT Yungins FC SuperStars

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 23 Jun 2025 6:00PM Court 2 GT Yungins FC Glitzy Squad

Mon 23 Jun 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Tigers Zim Dollar

Mon 23 Jun 2025 8:15PM Court 2 SuperStars Pain in Diaz

Mon 23 Jun 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Robbo's Rangers Bungs United

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025
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Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 30 Jun 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Bungs United Tigers

Mon 30 Jun 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Zim Dollar SuperStars

Mon 30 Jun 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Robbo's Rangers Glitzy Squad

Mon 30 Jun 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Pain in Diaz GT Yungins FC

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 07 Jul 2025 6:00PM Court 2 SuperStars Bungs United

Mon 07 Jul 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Glitzy Squad Pain in Diaz

Mon 07 Jul 2025 8:15PM Court 2 GT Yungins FC Zim Dollar

Mon 07 Jul 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Tigers Robbo's Rangers

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 14 Jul 2025 6:00PM Court 2 Zim Dollar Pain in Diaz

Mon 14 Jul 2025 6:45PM Court 1 Bungs United GT Yungins FC

Mon 14 Jul 2025 8:15PM Court 2 Robbo's Rangers SuperStars

Mon 14 Jul 2025 9:00PM Court 1 Tigers Glitzy Squad

Page 4 of 5 Accessed at 05 May 2025 at 02:18:23



Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 21 Sep 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 22 Sep 2025 6:00PM Court 2 TBD TBD

Mon 22 Sep 2025 6:45PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Mon 22 Sep 2025 8:15PM Court 2 TBD TBD

Mon 22 Sep 2025 9:00PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 28 Sep 2025

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Mon 29 Sep 2025 6:00PM Court 2 TBD TBD

Mon 29 Sep 2025 6:45PM Court 1 TBD TBD

Mon 29 Sep 2025 8:15PM Court 2 TBD TBD

Mon 29 Sep 2025 9:00PM Court 1 TBD TBD
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